KynbTusatop MATPMOT BAMKAT (460104590) EAN8-20050337 (Sh) 2016

FRONT WHEEL/ NepenHee koneco

Pycckoe HaumeHoBaHue

Mos. ApTtukyn SHINERAY CODE Chinese English Description Kon-Bo
1 004517086 ELBEHREAABZEEIMI2 NUT M8 laiika M8 1
5 004517087 B S BRACKET-FRONT WHEEL- KpOHUJ:I'eVIH nepeaHero Koneca- 1

RIGHT npasbiv
3 004517088 EeBE#RGAABZEEBEEMS NUT-M8 alika M8 1
BTE RS/l 2 I 28(02-00-01-02-
4 004517089 2.04.03.009200 gg’g%%:)./ WAMBE(02-00-01-02- | Lo o\ T WHEEL ASSY Koneco nepenriee 1
5 004517090 BT XE {3 FIXING AXIS Ocb nepegHero Koneca 1
6 004517091 RIS RNE CUSHIONG YnnoTHeHne 1
&y = —00-01-00- N
7 004517092 2.07.04.010700 (I)E/]é‘)‘*uﬁl B#(02-00-01-00-001- | gpp i MpyxuHa 1
8 004517093 AT A A BRACKET-FRONT WHEEL KpOHLlJTeVIH nepeaHero Koneca- 1
LEFT JeBbIn
9 004517094 NASLE=HIZERME8X55 BOLT-M8*55 Bont M8x55 1
10 004517095 7 A SLIZA2M12x70 BOLT-M12*70 Bont M12x70 1
10-1 004517096 | 2.07.01.015300 g';g)EWE/ PAG6(02-00-01-00-002- | 5 ;N G-FRONT WHEEL |BTY/IK@ NepeAnero koneca 1
e NEdE. -00- 7
2,8 004517097 2.04.03.009300 g'ﬁgf%gﬂ%"ﬂ’i/ Q235(02-00- |50 ACKET-FRONT WHEEL | KPOHLTE/H nepearero koneca 1
2 pEN=) = ks ~00-01-
* 004517098 2.06.04.048900 |PIEXARBEIZHE(02-00-01- |5 oiNG-BRACKET Brynka 1

00-003-0/0)







ARMREST FRAME / Pynb ynpaBneHus

Mos. ApTukyn SHINERAY CODE Chinese English Description Pycckoe HaMmeHoOBaHue Kon-Bo
SR170FA/PIAFRIB THER/IPT
BLACK
3C/ERBZFEBRRFM/IEM/IEER
SEBFUALE NN/ B ohEd s thik/
P3/750E1 NIA FLIAFKRAEIEBE
11 004517099 5.01.010.000648 |/13#iMi 141 &FHA/AFRAL T ZEIR 28 [ENGINE ASSY [Buratens B c6ope 1
IATRHE SRR O/ m K 3R ML/
FITCRIEEHFI L EREBERR
REEd:EsmiE. SXNE - Bd
B/ESHINERAY"TRR/FEIK. %8
ESEESLHEAR I ASR170FA/P
12 004517100 NASLE=HIERM6x16 HEX BOLT-M6x16 Bont M6x16 1
13 004517101 IREH 6 WASHER-¢6 LWait6a 6 1
14 004517102 75 A SLI242M10x30 BOLT-M10*30 Bont M10x30 4
HKFEBEILF/AcademyR /= 3axnMHan pykoaTka pyns
15 004517065 2.66.11.000037 |B%% (ES : 1WG4.2-65FQ-DL- LOCKING HANDLE- 1
ARMREST FRAME
04-03-0/0)
15+ 004516829 2.09.06.004200 |FHEIE/ENEL2MM/EREAT |GRIP E;K'g“;f‘(';a/ oBonouKka xMHOI 1
16 004517103 EERE 14 SPRING WASHER @14 [[posep 914 1
s e Brynka
KRFEYEXFE/MSN/=E% (B |BUSHING-LOCKING
1 004517067 2.66.11.000038 | . 1WG4.2-65FQ-DL-04-003/0) [HANDLE L
18 004517104 SEEEREAABBREZV6 NUT-M6 laika M6 1
el 7] o R N
19 004517105 2.03.05.005900 %}E%ﬂ#/ HERLSU/A BRI |1y o OTTLE HANDLE PykosTka rasa B c6ope 1
/- 708
IR e -00-05-
19% 004517106 | 2.08.01.010100 6%‘_33%?%‘;@“%@(04 0005 | cABLE-THROTTLE Tpoc rasa 1
20 004517107 K E L5 FIBEM6x65 BOLT-M6*65 Bont M6x65 1
21 004517053 2.66.11.000036 |PURIEREEKMASIZAR (HS ) | oeap rinactaa nonoxenaz pyn (59 1
R : 1WG4.2-65FQ-DL-04-002-0/1) 3y6L108)
BB AR/ ETI1212(04-00- [CABLE-FORWARD Tpoc cuennexns/xona
22 004517108 2.08.02.024300 | 07007000, 071) CLUTCH 1
B E AR R/HETI1212(04-00- (CABLE-REVEARSE Tpoc 3aaHero xoaa/peeepca
23 004517109 2.08.02.024400 | 070000 071) CLUTCH 1
B F R AT R EEE/Q235/921* Pynb ynpasneHus(pama)
24 004517110 2.04.08.053800 | 52 "0 06.00-000-0/0) ARMREST FRAME 1
K FKE/EPDM/E25mmE Rk Haknagka nopydHs pyns
25 004517055 2.66.11.000058 |F2Z2 (BS : 1WG4.2-65FQ- GRIP 2
DL/1-04-006-0/0) ynpaeneHus
BIESEF/HINMFMIGNL (HANDLE-REVEARSE Pbluar 3agHero xoga/pesepca
26 004517111 2.03.05.005700 | g et T ik & CLUTCH 1
TERS 2 = N
27 004517112 2 03.05.005800 AIHBE S F/BHA &/F M E B/ |HANDLE-FORWARD Pbiyar cuennenus/xoga 1

1TFE25mm/HTIRAS

CLUTCH




BASEMENT-ARMREST/ OnopHas 6anka pyns

Mos. ApTukyn SHINERAY CODE Chinese English Description Pycckoe HaumeHoBaHue Kon-Bo
28 004517113 NASLE=HIZERMEx16 BOLT M8*16 Bont M8x16 1
29 004517094 NASLE=HIZERMEX55 BOLT M8x55 Bont M8x55 3
30 004517114 KF G BASEMENT-ARMREST OnopHas 6anka pyns ynpasneHus 1
31 004517115 TEHBE 10 WASHER-¢10 LLait6a 10 4
32 004517116 SR E 10 SPRING WASHER-¢10 Iposep 10 4
33 004517117 NARAMI10 NUT-¢10 laika 10 4
34 004517094 NASLE=HIZERMEX55 FLANGE BOLT-M8*55 Bont M8x55 2
35 004517100 NASLEZHIZEERMEx16 FLANGE BOLT-M6*16 Bont M6x16 1
36 004517118 09.03.014100 |XTFEEEHE/PT021C/ABS/t=2.5|COVER-BASEMENT FOR |Koxyx onoproii Garnku pyns 1

(06-00-00-00-004-0/0)

ARMREST




FIXING PART-DRIVING PULLEY/ LLkuBb1

Mos. ApTukyn SHINERAY CODE Chinese English Description Pycckoe HaMMmeHoBaHUue Kon-Bo
37 004517088 EEEHRESAZETMS LOCKING NUT-M8 laika M8 2
38 004517119 NASLE=HIZEMS8x35 FLANGE BOLT-M8*35 Bont M8x35 4

B iP SRR EA/Q235/PT021C/ MaHerb KoXyxa pemHen
40 004517120 2.04.06.022200 t=1.2(03-00-04-00-000-0/0) PLATE-BELT COVER 1
IR RS 2R AT R/ ( [BRACKET- REVEARSE  |KpoHLuTeiiH WwkuBa pesepca
41 004517121 2.06.06.000700 ES - 03-00-01-00-000-0/0) PULLEY 1
42 004517113 NALE=HIZEME8x16 FLANGE BOLT-M8*16 Bont M8x16 3
MO E/BE/919.2*¢28* [BUSHING-OUTPUT BTynka ¢19.2*p28*6
43 004517122 2.07.01.015400 6(03-00-00-00-003-0/0) SHAET 1
44 004517123 SE424.78*53 KEY-4.78*53 LLinoHka 4.78x53 1
WA RE/198/m=2/20CrMnTi(03 LecTepHs (19 3y6LOB)
45 004517124 2.02.02.019400 00-00-00-002-0/0) GEAR-ENGINE 1
TR/ BER KB IERIHT2 LLIk1B NpMBOAHON
46 004517125 2.02.08.008600 00 (03-00-00-00-001-0/0) DRIVING PULLEY 1
47 004517126 K E8*28*3 BIG WASHER-8*28*3 LLlan6a 6onbluas 8x28x3 1
48 004517127 F 55 4 H o8 SPRING WASHER-¢8 poBep 8 1
49 004517128 | 1R425/16*25 INCH BOLT 5/16*25 Bont 5/16*25 1




COVER-BELT/ NpuBogHble peMHU

Mos. ApTukyn SHINERAY CODE Chinese English Description Pycckoe HaumeHoBaHue Kon-Bo
50 004517113 NALE=ZHIZEERMEx16 FLANGE BOLT-M8*16 Bont M8x16 3
51 004517129 RFER 8 RUBBER WASHER-¢8 Llainba pesvnHoBas 8 3

B HFE/PT021C/PT#4 5 (06-00- Koyx NpuBOAHBLIX peMHe
52 004517130 2.04.06.022100 |70 P 0) Belt cover 1
53 004517131 2.02.07.005500 |f#513+1060Lit5 Byt BEfit ;e | SOt 18 * 1060Li /tooth /- |Pemer sy6uaThii 13 x 1060Li 1
wear high temperature
* H - .
54 004517132 2.02.07.005600 | R #10*945Li/3E T Belt 10 * 945Li/ non Pemerb 10 x 945L1 1

toothed




DRIVEN PULLEY / lWkuBbl

Mos. ApTukyn SHINERAY CODE Chinese English Description Pycckoe HaumeHoBaHue Kon-Bo
BN R /K X B EB 2/ [TENSIONING PULLEY- HaTsHOM ponnk NpUBOAHOMO
55 004517133 2:06.07.000200 3K Z% (03-00-03-00-000-0/0) |FORWARD pemhst (xoaa) L
56 004517134 NAEFZ M8 BOLT-M8 Bont M8 1
EIRY K ZR/=R% (ES : 03-00{TENSIONING BLOCK- HaTsxutens
57 004517135 2.05.01.017800 (0002 oo 0) REVEARSE GEAR 1
BIRY B2 T 50/ 2 B /PAGG/38 A /m=2 LLIkuB peBepca
58 004517136 2.02.08.008400 (03-00-00-01-000-0/0) REVEARSE PULLEY 1
B E HHFRE/B $/Q235(03-00{BUSHING-REVEARSE BTynka LKnBa pesepca
*
58 004517137 2.07.01.015500 (000" o 0) PULLEY 1
59 004517138 BRI 6201-2RS BEARING-DGGB-6201 MoawwunHvk 6201 1
Bk X/ K R E=RB 28/ [TENSIONING PULLEY- HaTsHON ponnk NpUBOAHOMO
60 004517139 2:06.07.000100 3K Z4% (03-00-02-00-000-0/0) |REVEARSE pemHsi (peBepca) L
61 004517140 &M I2EM8*27 STEP BOLT-M8*27 BonT crynenyatsiii M8x27 2
IRy sk R E/B £#/70C(03-00- [SPRING-REVEARSE TMpyXVHa HaTSXKHOTO ponuka
62 004517141 2.07.04.010900 00-00-005-0/1) TENSIONING PULLEY pesepca L
63 004517142 FF O #9220 COTTER PIN-¢2*20 LTndT h2x20 1
64 004517143 R Blo6 WASHER-96 LLain6a b6 1
BN sk K50 E/ B £%/70C(03-00- [SPRING-FORWARD Mpy>MHa HaTSHXKHOMO PONMKa xoaa
65 004517144 2.07.04.010800 |10 o ) TENSIONING PULLEY 1
MRS AE/IPAG6 (03-00- Lkune BeAOMbI
66 004517145 2.02.08.008500 |0 " 0”0 10) DRIVEN PULLEY 1
67 004517146 HHEHp6*32 PIN 6*32 LUTNdT h6x32 1
68 004517147 NALE=ZHIZERMEx12 FLANGE BOLT-M6*12 Bot M6x12 2




FENDER/ 3awiuTHble KpblnibA

Mos. ApTukyn SHINERAY CODE Chinese English Description Pycckoe HaumeHoBaHue Kon-Bo
£ 5 R/ B8 2E/Q235/t=1.2 KpbIno 3aliMTHOE BHeLLHee Nnesoe
69 004517148 2.04.04.058400 (06-00-00-00-002-0/0) FENDER-LEFT-OUTSIDE 1
70 004517113 AF LR EIZRMEx16 u';fl'zLANGE BOLT Bont M8x16 6
ERNEER/PT021C/Q235/t=1.2 KpbIno 3almuTHoe BHYTpeHHee
71 004517149 2.04.04.058200 (06-00-02-00-000-0/0) FENDER-LEFT-INSIDE neBoe 1
72 004517150 NAZE=HIZEMS FLANGE NUT-M8 ["avika M8 2
73 004517151 2.07.01.015600 |PR{iz#JE/H £¥(03-00-00-007-0/0) [LIMITING BUSHING BTyrnka orpaHuumTensHas 2
73-1 004517094 NASLE=HIZEMEX55 FLANGE BOLT-M8*55 Bont M8x55 2
74 004517150 NAZE=HIZEMS FLANGE NUT-M8 ["avika M8 3
75 004517150 NAZE=HIZEMS FLANGE NUT-M8 ["avika M8 4
= FIE 77 =
751 004517152 2.04.09.042300 MOZERSHFEARA/TERE |[ENGING SUPPORT OnopHasi pama asuratenisi 1

#8(05-01-00-00-000-0/0)

FRAME




FENDER/ 3awiuTHble KpblnibA

Mos. ApTukyn SHINERAY CODE Chinese English Description Pycckoe HaumeHoBaHue Kon-Bo
77 004517150 NAZE=HIZEMS FLANGE NUT-M8 ["avika M8 4
78 004517113 NALE=HIZEMSx16 FLANGE BOLT-M8*16 Bont M8x16 6

AEREER/PT021C/Q235/t=1.2 KpbIro 3awmTHoe BHyTpeHHee
79 004517153 2.04.04.058100 (06-00-01-00-000-0/0) FENDER-RIGHT-INSIDE npagoe 1
I E =R =
80 004517154 2.04.04.058300 |BIMEIRBALRIEIQ236M=1.2 | e\ nep RIGHT-OUTSIDE |KPEINO 3aLIMTHOE BHewkee 1

(06-00-00-00-001-0/0)

npasoe




84

B3 82

GEARBOX/ Peayktop

Mos. ApTukyn SHINERAY CODE Chinese English Description Pycckoe HauMeHOBaHue Kon-Bo
81 004517147 NALE=ZHIZEEMEx12 FLANGE BOLT-M6*12 Bont M6x12 16
HHEBEl/45%35*2/ R B (BS : 0 - LLlait6a onopHas 45x35x2
82 004517155 2.06.04.047200 3-01-00-00-007-0/0) BUSHING-45*35*2 2
83 004517156 R BRI 6204-2RS BEARING-DGBB-6204 MogwmnHuk 6204 2
F o BERH8A/20CrMNnTi (A5 |SHAFT-DRIVING Ban peaykTopa ¢ BeqyLieil
84 004517157 2.02.01.019800 : 03-01-00-00-003-0/1) SPROCKET GEAR 3Be3gom (8 3ybuos) L
85 004517158 ANAZR=HIZEM6 FLANGE NUT-M6 ["anka M6 20
BESRFENNRIR/AD EMBTEE/QL95 ( MnactuHa
86 004517159 2.05.01.020500 E 2 - 03.01-00-00-006-0/0) PROTECTING FENDER 2
PERFE AT RBEE/ST12 (RS Kopnyc peaykTopa-nesas 4acTb
87 004517160 2.01.01.037900 03-01-00-00-002-0/0) ) GEARBOX-LEFT 1
BRI B/ 25% 62*14/R &5 P 9P YNnoTHUTENbHOE KOMbLO
88 004517161 2.09.04.006500 (B : 03-01-00-00-005- SEAL RING-OUTPUT BbIXOAHOro Bana peayktopa 25x 2
SHAFT 25* 62*14
0/0) ) d62x14
89 004517162 R Bk 6305-2RS BEARING-DGBB-6305 MogwmnHuk 6305 2
PERFEENMIZZE/PA66 (S : 03{LIMITING BRACKET- OrpaHnimuTens uenu
90 004517163 2.05.01.017600 |0 "0 "0 04 0/0) GEARBOX 1
= = ——
91 004517164 2.02.03.004500 |PE08B/78T(08B-1-78-GBIT |0 Uene peayktopa 1
1243-2006)
i BEEC3H/3718/20CrMnTi (B |SHAFT-OUTPUT BbIx0AHOI Ban peaykTopa ¢
92 004517165 2.02.01.019900 & : 03-01-01-00-000-0/1) SPROCKET SHAFT BeZoMow 38e3aou (37 3y6uoB) L
BERFEA/IERZE/ST12 (BS Kopnyc peayktopa-npasas 4acTb
93 004517166 2.01.01.037800 03-01-00-00-001-0/0) ) GEARBOX-RIGHT 1
94 004517167 ANALE=HEEM6x18 FLANGE BOLT-M6*18 BonT M6x18 4
) 1WG4.2-70FQ- PepnykTop B cbope
81-94 004517168 5.03.25.000004 DL/AT 25 2 /T 2 i 8 GEARBOX ASSY 1
s Bl R A | m =g | FIXING BRACKET- KpoHwTewH wknea pesepca
| 28 g8
** 004517169 2.06.04.052100 |EHRREEIESIRA/LRIRLE/ REVEARSE PULLEY- 1
03-00-00-04-001-0/0) o
RIGHT rnpasbl
s 12 . - KpoHLTelH Wwkunsa pesepca
I o ooy T—?EE -
o 004517170 2 06.04.052200 BRI SR E R 2R/ R EE/(|FIXING BRACKET. i

03-00-00-04-000-0/0)

REVEARSE PULLEY-LEFT

neBblN




99

ADJUSTING PARTS/3arny6utenb

Mos. ApTukyn SHINERAY CODE Chinese English Description Pycckoe HaMmeHoOBaHue Kon-Bo
%5 004517171 2 06.01.005700 iig@lﬁi ¥ ( BS : 05-00-00- BIG PIN Manew KpoHLWTENHa 3arny6utens 1
VEIRAT TE S R R4/ 2R 15T 28/0.88( KpoHLuTeitH/kpennenmne
96 004517172 2.04.12.010200 05-00-02-00-000-0/0) CONNECTING BRACKET sarny6uTens 1
97 004517173 7<F3L1212M10x35 BOLT-M10*35 Bont M10x35 1
VB R/ R 055 28/ 45475 R R /@1 3arny6utens
98 004517174 2.04.13.005000 6(05-00-00-00-001-0/1) DEEP PLOGHING ROD 1
99 004517175 BE!FF O £53.513*81 B PIN 3.5*13*81 Wnunbka 3,5x13x81 1




BLADES ASSY/ ®pe3bl

Mos. ApTukyn SHINERAY CODE Chinese English Description Pycckoe HauMmeHoBaHUue Kon-Bo
100 004517946 B ES SIDE DISC BOKOBO AUCK 3aLLUTHI hpes 2
102 004517947 2.63.01.03181 |7 Emfi (08:37) IZBBAT (o og+a7 Wt p8x37 6
1= E25mm
TIEHE/910*37/BF 71 R4+ &2 dukcatop dpes/nanew ¢10*37
108 004517075 2.66.11.000079 [5mm/ElS : 1WG4.2-65FQ-DL- |PIN-¢10*37 2
07-02-0/0
S 7-A- ®pesbl B cOGope Ha Npasyto
25MMEFLT)E/4 F34A1+1+1/4£1
100-104,108 004517948 2.12.01.080700 2 & T7 % 28 /PUBERT 7] A/ 71 £ BLADES SET(RIGHT) 1
BRI CTOPOHY-KOMMMEKT
BEih7]-%&- ®dpesbl B cOope Ha nesyio
100,102,105 25MMEFLJfE/4 A3 1+1+1/481
108 004517945 2.12.01.080800 2 /7 1 28 /PUBERT 7 A/ 71 £ BLADES SET(LEFT) 1

BARE

CTOPOHY-KOMMNJIEKT







B. ENGINE / iBuratennb

Mos. ApTukyn SHINERAY CODE Chinese English Description Pycckoe HauMeHoOBaHue Kon-Bo
phimFR /A IL/B T, i, & Kopnyc kapTepa

B1 004516292 (25101017100 |z atidl B OPE R S0 CRANK CASE 1

B2 004513840  [2.63.02.006000 |4 -GB/T276-1994-6205 ng(fSR'NG RADIAL BALL  |Moaiunkuk konesana 6205 2
JmE (GB/T 9877.1- " " CanbHuik kapTepa 25x41,25x6

B3 004516293  [251.17.001000  |1oe0 o B e OIL SEAL 25*41.25%6 2

B4 004513842 |2.51.02.000100  |JE@EE&% GEAR GOVERNOR LlecTepHs nsmereHms ckopocTy 1

BpalleHns KoneHsana

B5 004513812 |2.51.03.000100 |EiE SHAFT GOVERNOR ARM Zg;ig:;ara perynstopa 1

B6 004516853 |2.63.01.00370 5 F/GB97-6"15°0.5% WASHER PAIN 6*15°0.5 _|LLait6a 6x15x0,5 1

B7 004516294 |2.63.01.00387 F OB (1"5.7) PIN LOCK (1*5.7) Wnunbka 15,7 1

B8 004515365  |2.63.01.01754 1 H4%18/GB5787-M10%15%1.25 I\Bllcl)ltg;rlSD*RlAZISN PLUG Crwarioit Gon M10x15x1,25 2

B9 004513888  |2.63.01.00497 HHERAR 9 F /10%15%2 \{\é’jlssH*ER DRAINPLUG  |LlIaii6a crvsHoro Gonra 10x15x2 2

B10 004513841 [2.51.04.000100 HBEE AR OIL LEVEL SWITCH [aTuvk Macna(MexaHn4eckui) 1

B11 004513887 |2.63.01.00175 1242/GB5787-M6*16 BOLT, M6*16 Bont M6x16 2

B12 004513860 |2.63.01.00404 i E8/87 14 PIN FLYING BLOCK 814 |LITUdT ycTaHoBOYHbIN 8x14 2

B13 004516295  |2.51.08.004700 _ |;ZZ/F B/EPA3 PISTON MopLueHb 1

B14 004516296  |2.51.11.004100 EENRHGEIEPA3 RING SET Konbla nopLiHeBbIe-KOMMNIEKT 1
EMNENSNET AR/ EE WatyH

B15 004516297  |2.51.12.005000 : BAmm AT FLo18.2 CONNECTING ROD 1
R . " PIN PISTON MopLwHeBoW naney,

B16 004516298 |2.51.09.002100  |E3E5/13.8%918.2*54 o13.6°015.2°54 tb13.6x18.2:54 1

B17 004513822 |2.51.10.000100 |EEE&414E CLIP PISTON PIN S;‘::zg”“ KOMBLO MopLIHEBOTo 2
Bh 3 FE o=/ BB /3% E FE L L O 74M Kpbilika kapTepa

B18 004516299  [2.51.05.004000 |\t oEl COVER 1
= N = 7 R

B19 004516300  |2.50.02.005400 ;&ﬁi’fgﬁ%” STIEEMAEPAS| e A cOMP CYLINDER | ©MOBKa UMnuHapa 1

B20 004516301 |2.50.03.000900 HS1] VALVE IN KnanaH BryckHow 1

B21 004516302  [2.50.04.000800 S0 VALVE EX KnanaH BbINyCKHOM 1

B22 004513890 2.50.10.000100 ) Qil cover CanbHuK Knanana 1

B23 004513880 2.50.09.000100 SPRING VALVE MpyxnHa knanaxa 2

B24 004513878  |2.50.09.000200 Intake valve spring seat chfefl‘j”a‘ilgpy”‘””b' BYCKHOTO 1

B25 004513879  |2.50.09.000300  |HESIIHEE Exhaust valve spring seat ff;”azgpw””b' BEIMyCKHOTO 1

B26 004513845 |2.50.06.000100  |MRfz#R PLATE ASSY Hanpasnsiowas nnactua wroka 1

TonKartensa
B27 004516303 |2.50.05.000100  |{ZESALH/EEEER - 126 ARM VALVE ROCKER  |KOpOMLICNO Knianana-komnnext 1
SET (2pcs) (2wWT)

B28 004513877 [2.50.09.001300 SITEENE RATATOR VALVE Konnavok knanaHa 1

B29 004516304  |2.63.01.00052 WENWSLIZR (M6+113) Bg,';;fg? IN Wnwunbka kapbiopatopa M6x113 2
BES W LIZ42M8*32/=H£#/10.9 |BOLT STUD EXHAUST LWnunbka rmywmtens M8x32

B30 004516305 |2.63.01.03115 IRGRIT3095.1.2010 ME+32 2
Emas/ TREB/AEENIAEeHRR Kap6topaTop B cGope

B31 004516306 |2.55.01.030300  |F4E/ME M ¢19/EPA3/ETechnolog| CARBURETOR 1
y of Japan=F /5"

B32 004516307 _ |2.55.06.004600 | ;H &/p4.5 98145 Tube / 94.5'¢8"145 Tpy6Ka db4,5x hBx145 1

B33 004516308  [2.55.07.003200 HERBERE/BE Collar ring 3axum Tpy6Ku 1

B34 004516309  [2.54.04.002000 ERZ /B E ARM GOVERNOR Pblyar perynstopa 060poToB 1

B35 004516310  |2.63.01.00124 7 3L1842 ( M6+21) B(OJGT*SSADRATE HEAD  BonT M6x21 1

B36 004513885 |2.63.01.00270 1R f2/GB6170-M8 NUT HEX 8MM Taiika M8 2




R 3H/P3/40Cr/[E &% K MR FE27.

Konexsan

B37 004517078  |2.51.15.046400 Emm CRANKSHAFT COMP 1
B38 004516312 2.50.08.000200 #E1E/34.7mm LEFTER VALVE Tonkartenb knanaHa 2
B39 004516313 [2.60.01.000100 EHHEE N BT R PACKING CASE COVER _ |lMpokrnagka KpbILKW KapTepa 1
B40 004516314  |2.51.16.006500 I E B RV105E /£ CAMSHAFT ASSY Pacnpensan 1
B41 004516990 2.63.01.00406 TELLEHPDP10*16 PIN DOWER ©10*16 LUTndT yctaHoBoYHLIN ¢h10x16 2
B42 004513854  |2.63.01.00208 12+2/GB5787-M8*32 BOLT, M8*32 Bont M8x32 6
B43 004516315 |2.60.08.003300 SERITRIG GASKET CYLINDER Mpoknaaka ronosku UMNMHApa 1
B44 004513866  |2.63.01.00256 12+2/GB5789-M8*55 BOLT FLANGE M8*55 BonT M8x55 4
B45 841102031 2.53.06.000200 KIEE/FTTC PLUG SPARK Cseva 3axuranuns F7TC 1
B46 004513846  |2.50.07.000100  |#t#F/p5*@4*134 ROD PUSH ¢5*p4*134 (L;Jgf(;‘;‘;gzam”" Knanaa 2
B47 004516316  [2.52.06.002000 SRE/BE/MEIMM SHROUD Koxyx/OTpaxaTtens 1
B48 004515309  [2.63.01.00180 1242/GB5787-M6*16 BOLT FLANGE M6*16 BonT M6x16 4
NEEDZ2ENE Nl ) 1)
B49 004516317 |2.60.00.000000 |WMsEEHRAANEMEETREL |5, NG HEAD COVER  |TPOKTIAAKA KbILUKM FOnOBKN 1
AETH uMnvHapa
NESpyETr= 2R & o [
B50 004517176  |2.50.01.003700  |PLKE/2#K/ "?;”M/ e H/M4) covER COMP HEAD Kpbilka ronosky umnuHapa 1
VESERER
B51 004516319  [2.52.07.004400 TS /IBEIAK DIVERSION ASSY KOXyX 3aLMTHBIA HUKHUN 1
B52 004513837 [2.63.01.00178 1242/GB5787-M6*20 BOLT FLANGE M6*20 BonT M6x20 1
B53 004516320  [2.52.04.002300 /B EPP/INEIRAS/EPA3 FAN COOLING KpbinbyaTka MaxoBuka 1
B54 004516321  [2.52.03.004500 BB S ES3mMm PULLEY STARTER CrakaH cTapTepa 1
B55 004513829  (2.63.01.00278  |4%F/GB6177-M14*1.5 ,\Nﬂtﬂ*‘;’F;EC'AL ©GB6177-  |lavika maxosuka M14x1,5 1
B56 004516322  [2.53.02.000300 2N ER COIL ASSY IGNITION KaTylika saxuraHus 1
B57 004513863  |2.63.01.00181 12+2/GB5787-M6*25 BOLT FLANGE M6*25 BonT M6x25 2
B58 004516323 |2.60.02.000200  [HSOKB/EER PACKING INSUL ATOR |/ 1POKaaka usonsTopa 1
kap6topaTopa
= INSULATOR, M3onsTtop kap6iopaTopa
Fh
B59 004513871  |2.55.02.000100 R ER CARBURETOR 1
B60 004516324  [2.60.04.000200 1Mz ARI TR PACKING CABURETOR  |lMpoknagka kap6ropatopa 1
B61 004516325 |2.60.10.001100  |Z=3Rsehcikin SPACER COMP AIR Mpoknapka/npocraska 1
CLEANER BO34YLUHOro dounbTpa
B62 004516326  [2.54.03.002400 B IRl =kas ROD GOVERRNOR Tsira APOCCELHOM 3aCHOHKM 1
PR SPRING THROTTLE MpyxunHa Bo3BpaTHas
3 =3 4 * *
B63 004513807  |2.54.02.000200 éﬂ?ﬂmﬁm #14/90.35"35. 511 RETURN 1
©0.35*35.5F*115mm [poccenbHON 3aCnOoHKN
B ER/AZR/PT BLACK CrapTep B c6ope ¢
B64 004516327 [2.52.01.134300 3C/ERABZEZRFMAIFZIED/ [COVER COMP FAN KOXKYXOM,MaHenbio 1 1
5“SHINERAY " RiR/MiH KR -40° BbIKIIOYaTENEM
B64,1 004516328 / BoiuEAEYE COVER COMP FAN CrapTep B c6ope (6e3 pyuku) 1
EY —heRdE = n
B64,2 004516329  |2.57.04.041800 ;\gﬁgmﬁﬁ“m&/ wSHINERAY” | o1 ter panel Rexopatvsras naxens craprepa 1
UN72Y
B64,3 004516330 HLF Starter handle Pyuka cTaptepa 1
B64,4 004516331 SR 2(E) Decorative board mounting |KpoHwTeiH naHenu ctaptepa 1
bracket (on)
B64.5 004516332 Rz S F) Decorative board mounting |KpoHLwTenH naHenu ctaptepa 1
bracket (below)
BHB KA RFEHER LML LK. . BuikntouaTens
B64,6 004516333  |2.53.05.002100 LoommARA A B E R Switch 1
SR B B N13H B B 24 Y3en perynstopa 060poTos
B65 004516336  |2.54.01.011900 A IS X EEE/EFEMR/NEV |Throttle control unit 1
ALHIEFROE
B66 004516337 |2.09.06.005500 |l 14B&FMILI@13#HI 1S IE\F;SF? TTLE CONTROL | Pbiiar ApoccentHoi 3acionki 1
ERBIAFIBETHETNERSE/ ®unbTP BO3AYLLHLIA B cbope
B67 004516338  |2.50.11.014800 EEFF R BRERIER/SSHI |AIR CLEANER 1
NERAY" (Mg #RIR
B68 004516339 ESE Exhaust pipe Tpy6ka oTBOAA ra3oB 1




SPRING THROTTLE

Mpyxu1Ha ApoccenbHON 3aCNoHKU

B70 004516341  |2.54.02.003400 SITRIZEA/90.8*24.75@*123mm |RETURN 1
©0.8*24.75@E*123mm

B71 004513836  [2.51.04.000700 BHSES ALART UNIT OIL [aTunk Macna 1

B72 004516342 [2.51.06.000400 BRI/ RE OIL FILLER CAP LLlyn ypoBHa macna 1

B74 004513832 [2.53.01.000100 EIESS FLYWHEEL COMP MaxoBuK 1

B75 004516344  [2.50.12.029700 HERRARBES OB @R A=H |MUFFLER ASSY rmywntens 1
SHFEE/ASR/PT BLACK KpbiLika TonnmeHoro 6aka

B76 004516345  |2.55.05.098402 |3 Dot lis o e CAP COMP FUEL FILLER 1
SHFE/AFRIPT BLACK TonnueHbIN 6ak

B77 004516346 [2.55.05.098700 3C/IAm A=/ B IR ML/ SH | TANK COMP FUEL 1
INERAY" M8 HR1R

B78 004510782 [2.63.01.01756 #242/GB5787-M6*12 BOLT FLANGE M6*12 Bont M6x12 9

B79 004516347 |2.60.03.000200  |HFSORRIABIR GASKET MUFFLER E,Z%Kﬂfﬁﬁzg MpOCTaBKa rylTens 1

B8O 004513874  |2.63.01.00365 ##/GB93-¢8 WASHER, 08 LLlan6a 8 2




	Sheet1

